« 4

//
YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5490

Division: 13UG 2ND WEST1

Date: saturday, March 11, 2023

Home: 10 (13U) CSA North/Hville PE G

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: westCabHS1

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 10 (13U) YCVSC Eagles Orange G

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

10 (13U) CSA North/Hville PE G

No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

10 (13U) YCVSC Eagles Orange G

001
010
011
012
015
016
019
020
022
025
026
027
003
004
046
005
008

Name Goals Misconduct

Aubrey Stocks

Tenley Sloan

Danna Alvarado-Perez

Kaia Lawing

Gracie Kaylor

Jenna Myers

Azaria Tehandon

Sawyer Lee

Hadley Walsh

Bria Carmichael

Ella Barlow

Josheiris Lopez Osorio

Cinthya Romero Vargas

Lily Smith

Lainey Bass

Stephanie Flores

Violette Depp
S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting
S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
S7 Second Caution in Same Match




