

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5490

Division: 13UG 2ND WEST1 Field: WestCabHS1

Date: Saturday, March 11, 2023 Time: 1:00 PM

Home: 10 (13U) CSA North/Hville PE G Away: 10 (13U) YCVSC Eagles Orange G

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
_	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

10 (13U) CSA North/Hville PE G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

10 (13U) YCVSC Eagles Orange G

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	Misc	conduct
		:	1	001	Aubrey Stocks		:	:
		:	:	010	Tenley Sloan		:	:
		:	:	011	Danna Alvarado-Perez		:	:
		:	:	012	Kaia Lawing		:	:
		:	: :	015	Gracie Kaylor		:	:
		:	: :	016	Jenna Myers		:	:
		:	:	019	Azaria Tehandon		:	:
		:	:	020	Sawyer Lee		:	:
		:	:	022	Hadley Walsh		:	:
		:	:	025	Bria Carmichael		:	:
		:	:	026	Ella Barlow		:	:
		:	:	027	Josheiris Lopez Osorio		:	:
		:	:	003	Cinthya Romero Vargas		:	:
		:	:	004	Lily Smith		:	:
		:	:	046	Lainey Bass		:	:
		:	:	005	Stephanie Flores		:	:
		:	:	008	Violette Depp		:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	: :				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:
		:	:				:	:

- Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments